MONTH

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

House Bill 3693 Report

2017 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

ELECTRICITY

kWh Cost
9040 $852.58
7720 $817.16
7280 $809.81
7880 $840.84
9960 $910.61
10680 $1,052.43
13720 $1,202.70
17800 $1,504.55
15200 $1,270.65
12640 $1,095.73
11400 $1,017.50
8280 $845.16

WATER

Gallons
5700
5300
6300
7700
7000
7700
8000
8100
6000
6400
6500
6600

Cost
$118.74
$116.18
$122.58
$131.54
$127.05
$131.54
$133.45
$134.10
$120.65
$123.21
$123.86
$257.92

NATURAL GAS

ccf
506.00
356.00
159.00
107.00
41.00
11.00
10.00
6.00
7.00
5.00
30.00
111.00

Cost
$411.28
$307.21
$159.91
$106.41

$69.02
$50.54
$53.53
$51.48
$52.26
$50.87
$68.72
$127.42



