GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT House Bill 3693 Report 2017 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

MONTH	ELECTRICITY		WATER		NATURAL GAS	
	kWh	Cost	Gallons	Cost	ccf	Cost
January	9040	\$852.58	5700	\$118.74	506.00	\$411.28
February	7720	\$817.16	5300	\$116.18	356.00	\$307.21
March	7280	\$809.81	6300	\$122.58	159.00	\$159.91
April	7880	\$840.84	7700	\$131.54	107.00	\$106.41
May	9960	\$910.61	7000	\$127.05	41.00	\$69.02
June	10680	\$1,052.43	7700	\$131.54	11.00	\$50.54
July	13720	\$1,202.70	8000	\$133.45	10.00	\$53.53
August	17800	\$1,504.55	8100	\$134.10	6.00	\$51.48
September	15200	\$1,270.65	6000	\$120.65	7.00	\$52.26
October	12640	\$1,095.73	6400	\$123.21	5.00	\$50.87
November	11400	\$1,017.50	6500	\$123.86	30.00	\$68.72
December	8280	\$845.16	6600	\$257.92	111.00	\$127.42